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Description

199008310002
55510

08/31/1990
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES HESTER,
TONY R. &
SUSAN C

307 852

199009050002
58990

09/05/1990
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES SCHUTT,
MARK D. &
JEAN L.

308 342

199011080003
25610

11/08/1990
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HALL, EARL L. 317 743

199011300003
44380

11/30/1990
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HORNBAKER,
NORMAN

320 96

199012210003
63630

12/21/1990
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

STENNETT,
JOSEPH C, JR.

323 334

199102270000
60090

02/27/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

FOUSHEE,
RAYMOND L.

331 209

199103220000
83810

03/22/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

ARMSTONG,
HYLOTT L, JR.

334 672

199106050001
59320

06/05/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

JONES, W.
EARL

346 99

199108130002
37670

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVING

29 108

199108130002
37640

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE HOME

29 29

199108130002
37660

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVING

29 95

199108130002
37680

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

DISCOUNT
MOBILE
HOMES

29 17

199108130002
37690

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE HOME

29 45

199108130002
37700

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVING

29 132

199108130002
37800

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVING

29 82

199108130002
37850

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE HOME

29 33

199108130002
37900

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVING

29 72

199108130002
37940

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVING

29 116

199108130002
37880

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

DISCOUNT
MOBILE
HOMES

29 26

199108130002
37920

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE HOME

29 49



199108130002
37950

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

DISCOUNT
MOBILE
HOMES

29 22

199108130002
37960

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVING

29 100

199108130002
38010

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVING

29 106

199108130002
38040

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVING

29 74

199108130002
38060

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVING

29 82

199108130002
38130

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVING

29 131

199108130002
38170

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE HOME

29 34

199108130002
38160

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVING

29 122

199108130002
38300

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVING

29 70

199108130002
38280

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES, BILL 29 130


